١١		-	,	١
_	-	-	-	à

			KM	hh:mm:ss		
0	1	2210 Stouffville Rd, Gormley, ON L0H	0.30	00:00:17	++KM	++:++:++
T		1G0	0.30	00:00:17	0.30	00:00:17
		Continue onto Stouffville Road, 14				
	2.	Continue onto Stouffville Road, 14	0.44	00:00:24	0.74	00:00:41
	3.	Continue onto Stouffville Road, 14	1.03	00:00:57	1.77	00:01:38
	4.	Turn sharp right onto Leslie Street, 12	0.06	00:00:04	1.83	00:01:42
P	5.	Leslie Street Continue onto Leslie Street, 12	6.27	00:06:50	8.10	00:08:32
	6.	Turn left onto Leslie Street, 12	0.20	00:00:13	8.30	00:08:45
P		Leslie Street Continue onto Leslie Street, 12	1.80	00:01:58	10.10	
		Turn right onto Wellington Street East, 15	0.24	00:00:13	10.34	00:10:56
	9.	Turn slight right onto Wellington Street East, 15	0.18	00:00:10	10.52	00:11:06
	10.	Turn slight right onto Wellington Street East, 15	0.19	00:00:10	10.71	00:11:16
	11.	Continue onto Wellington Street East, 15	0.47	00:00:26	11.18	00:11:42
	12.	Keep left onto Aurora Road, 15	0.90	00:00:48	12.08	00:12:30
	13.	Turn left onto Woodbine Avenue, 8	0.15	00:00:08	12.23	00:12:38
	1	Turn slight right onto Woodbine Avenue, 8	0.12	00:00:06	12.35	
•		Woodbine Avenue Continue onto Woodbine Avenue, 8	3.87	00:03:19	16.22	00:16:03
	16.	Turn right onto Vivian Road, 74	2.07	00:02:15	18.29	00:18:18
	17.	Turn left onto Warden Avenue, 65	0.37	00:00:20	18.66	
•		Warden Avenue Continue onto Warden Avenue, 65	3.76	00:03:28	22.42	
	19.	Turn right onto Herald Road	0.10	00:00:07	22.51	00:22:13
•	20.	Herald Road Continue onto Herald Road	1.94	00:02:17	24.46	
	21.	Turn left onto Kennedy Road, 3	1.57	00:01:53	26.03	00:26:23
•	1140° - 120°	Kennedy Road Continue onto Kennedy Road, 3	6.72	00:06:50	32.75	
	23.	Turn left onto Holborn Road	1.25	00:02:30	34.01	00:35:43
•	24.	Holborn Road Continue onto Holborn Road	0.77	00:01:33	34.78	

25.	Turn right onto Warden Avenue, 65	2.33	00:02:09	37.11	00:39:25
26.	Turn left onto Boag Road	1.05	00:01:48	38.16	00:41:13
27.	Turn sharp right onto Catering Road	0.31	00:00:20	38.46	00:41:33
Q 28.	Catering Road Continue onto Catering Road	1.67	00:01:49	40.13	00:43:22
29.	Turn left onto Warden Avenue, 65	0.35	00:00:19	40.48	00:43:41
30.	Turn right onto Ravenshoe Road, 32	0.56	00:00:37	41.04	00:44:18
31.	Turn left onto Ravencrest Road	1.26	00:02:31	42.30	00:46:49
3 2.	Ravencrest Road Continue onto Ravencrest Road	1.06	00:02:07	43.36	00:48:56
33.	Turn slight left onto Kennedy Road, 3	0.41	00:00:25	43.77	00:49:21
34.	Turn right onto Glenwoods Avenue	0.05	00:00:06	43.82	00:49:27
35.	Keep left onto Mount Pleasant Trail	2.40	00:04:49	46.23	00:54:16
9 36.	Mount Pleasant Trail Continue onto Mount Pleasant Trail	0.97	00:01:57	47.20	00:56:13
37.	Turn left onto McCowan Road	0.83	00:01:39	48.03	00:57:52
38.	Turn right onto Baldwin Road	1.02	00:02:03	49.05	00:59:55
39.	Turn left onto Catering Road	0.59	00:01:11	49.64	01:01:06
Q 40.	Catering Road Continue onto Catering Road	2.11	00:04:13	51.76	01:05:19
41.	Turn right onto Catering Road	1.61	00:03:13	53.37	01:08:32
Q 42.	Catering Road Continue onto Catering Road	1.55	00:02:35	54.92	01:11:07
43.	Turn right onto Black River Road, RR 80	3.17	00:03:30	58.09	01:14:37
44.	Turn left onto Park Road, RR 18	1.31	00:01:26	59.41	01:16:03
45.	Keep right onto Park Road	0.14	00:00:09	59.55	01:16:12
46.	Turn slight left onto Hedge Road	0.17	00:00:12	59.72	01:16:24
4 7.	Hedge Road Continue onto Hedge Road	3.58	00:04:28	63.30	01:20:52
Q 48.	Lake Drive East Continue onto Lake Drive East	2.56	00:04:24	65.86	01:25:16
4 9.	Daiter Cottage Continue onto Lake Drive East	0.17	00:00:18	66.03	01:25:34
9 50.	Lake Drive East Continue onto Lake Drive East	1.92	00:03:17	67.95	01:28:51
9 51.	Lake Drive East Continue onto Lake Drive East	1.36	00:02:20	69.31	01:31:11
9 52.	Lake Drive East Continue onto Lake Drive East	1.59	00:02:43	70.90	01:33:54
§ 53.		2.62	00:04:29	73.52	01:38:23
la:///C:	/Usars/igal/Ann Data/Dagaring/Town/Town	Dainet Daneta la	+1		2022 01

		Lake Drive East Continue onto Lake Drive East				
P	54.	<i>Lake Drive North</i> Continue onto Lake Drive North	0.86	00:01:29	74.38	01:39:52
	- 1	Turn sharp right onto Metro Road North, 78	7.61	00:08:34	81.99	01:48:26
P	1	Morton Avenue Continue onto Morton Avenue, 78	1.01	00:01:06	83.00	01:49:32
	1	Turn sharp right onto Woodbine Avenue, 8	1.03	00:01:08	84.04	01:50:40
	1	Turn slight right onto Woodbine Avenue, 8	0.38	00:00:24	84.41	01:51:04
	11	Turn slight right onto Woodbine Avenue, 8	0.44	00:00:29	84.85	01:51:33
	60.	Turn right onto Woodbine Avenue, 8	2.42	00:02:11	87.27	01:53:44
•		Woodbine Avenue	A STATE OF THE STA		87.27	01:53:44